School of Planning and Architecture Vijayawada Cutoff 2023 - CSAB Round 2

Academic Program Name

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of
Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of
Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of
Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of
Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of
Architecture)

Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)

Quota

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
Al
Al
Al

Seat Type
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

OPEN
OBC-NCL
SC

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank Closing Rank

532

5434

1153

4880

17286
1209
3911
2084

557

5434

1229

5262

17286
1209
8852
6698



