School of Planning and Architecture Vijayawada Cutoff 2023 - CSAB Round 2					
Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	532	557
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5434	5434
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1153	1229
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	4880	5262
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	17286	17286
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1209	1209
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3911	8852
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2984	6698